
 

 

Spring 2026 Course Offerings 
Available for Alumni Auditing 

Schedule CRN Course & 
Section 

Course Title Instructor Credits Term Meeting Dates Meeting Day(s) Meeting Time 

Day 25377 MGMT 725-1 Intellectual Property Strategy for Entrepreneurs: Legal 
and Strategic Aspects 

Toedt, D.C. 1.5 Term 1 1/21/2026 - 3/2/2026 MW 9:45am-11:15am 

Day 25328 MGMT 625-1 Design Thinking Ray, Patrick 1.5 Term 1 1/21/2026 - 3/2/2026 MW 2:15pm-3:45pm 
Day 25299 MGMT 541-2 Economic Environment of Business Farnsworth, Heber 1.5 Term 1 1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026 TTh 8am-9:30am 
Day 25379 MGMT 730-1 Applied Strategy and Consulting VanHorn, David 1.5 Term 1 1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026 TTh 8am-9:30am 
Day 25298 MGMT 541-1 Economic Environment of Business Farnsworth, Heber 1.5 Term 1 1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026 TTh 9:45am-11:15am 
Day 25340 MGMT 648-1 Applied Finance Zhang, David 1.5 Term 1 1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026 TTh 12:30pm-2pm 
Day 25409 MGMT 788-2 Corporate Rivalry Carlin, Bruce 1.5 Term 1 1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026 TTh 12:30pm-2pm 
Day 25374 MGMT 721-1 Business Law Butler, Lee Ann 1.5 Term 1 1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026 TTh 2:15pm-3:45pm 
Day 25325 MGMT 619-1 History of Business Lopez Alonso, Moramay 1.5 Term 1 1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026 TTh 4pm-5:30pm 
Day 25350 MGMT 668-1 International Trade and Business Strategy Schuler, Douglas 1.5 Term 1 1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026 TTh 4pm-5:30pm 
Day 25353 MGMT 678-1 Business of Healthcare Kroger, Edward 1.5 Term 1 1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026 TTh 4pm-5:30pm 
Eve 25349 MGMT 660-1 Real Estate Contract Negotiations for Business 

Professionals 
Roffwarg, Aaron 1.5 Term 1 1/26/2026 - 3/2/2026 M 6:15pm-9:30pm 

Eve 25365 MGMT 695-1 Value-Based Healthcare Matuk-Villazon, Omar 1.5 Term 1 1/26/2026 - 3/2/2026 M 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Eve 25411 MGMT 788-4 Corporate Rivalry Carlin, Bruce 1.5 Term 1 1/26/2026 - 3/2/2026 M 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Eve 25339 MGMT 646-1 Advanced Corporate Finance Barry, John 1.5 Term 1 1/20/2026 - 2/24/2026 T 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Eve 25415 MGMT 790-1 Frontiers of Corporate Governance Ramesh, Krishnamoorthy 1.5 Term 1 1/20/2026 - 2/24/2026 T 6:15pm-9:30pm 

Eve 25343 MGMT 652-2 Mergers and Acquisitions Grullon, Gustavo 1.5 Term 1 1/21/2026 - 2/25/2026 W 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Wkd 25400 MGMT 774-1 Leading Through Collaboration van Knippenberg, Daniel 1.5 Term 1 1/10 

1/24 
2/7 

2/21 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

7:30am-12:30pm 
1:30pm-6:30pm 
1:30pm-6:30pm 

7:30am-12:30pm 
Hybrid 25410 MGMT 788-3 Corporate Rivalry Carlin, Bruce 1.5 Term 1 1/6 

1/10 
1/15 
1/29 
2/7 

2/12 

T 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:30pm-8pm 
2pm-6:30pm 
6:30pm-8pm 
6:30pm-8pm 

8am-12:30pm 
6:30pm-8pm 

Hybrid 25428 MGMT 927-1 Entrepreneurial Pathways: An Introduction to 
Entrepreneurship 

Galindo, Al 1.5 Term 1 1/6 
1/10 
1/15 
1/29 
2/7 

2/12 

T 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:30pm-8pm 
2pm-6:30pm 
6:30pm-8pm 
6:30pm-8pm 

8am-12:30pm 
6:30pm-8pm 

EMBA 25401 MGMT 774-2 Leading Through Collaboration van Knippenberg, Daniel 1.5 Term 1 1/10 
1/24 
2/7 

2/21 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

1:30pm-6pm 
8am-12:30pm 
8am-12:30pm 
1:30pm-6pm 

Eve 25338 MGMT 643-1 Equity Analysis Practicum: The Wright Fund Farnsworth, Heber 3 Term 1-2 1/26/2026 - 3/2/2026 
3/16/2026 - 4/20/2026 

M 6:15pm-9:30pm 

Eve 25346 MGMT 656-1 Energy Derivatives Kaminski, Vincent 3 Term 1-2 1/21/2026 - 2/25/2026 
3/18/2026 - 4/22/2026 

W 6:15pm-9:30pm 
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Hybrid 25835 MGMT 601-1 Financial Statement Analysis Lansford, Benjamin 3 Term 1-2 1/6 
1/10 
1/15 
1/29 
2/7 

2/12 
2/26 
3/7 

3/12 
3/26 
4/4 
4/9 

T 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

8:30pm-10pm 
8am-12:30pm 
8:30pm-10pm 
8:30pm-10pm 
2pm-6:30pm 

8:30pm-10pm 
8:30pm-10pm 
2pm-6:30pm 

8:30pm-10pm 
8:30pm-10pm 
2pm-6:30pm 

8:30pm-10pm 
Day 25335 MGMT 637-1 Dilemmas in Founding New Ventures Zarinfar, Rassul 1.5 Term 2 3/16/2026 - 4/22/2026 MW 9:45am-11:15am 
Day 25404 MGMT 778-1 Customer Experience Management Dholakia, Utpal 1.5 Term 2 3/16/2026 - 4/22/2026 MW 2:15pm-3:45pm 
Day 25433 MGMT 995-1 Introduction to Data Mining for Business Analytics Tezcan, Tolga 1.5 Term 2 3/16/2026 - 4/22/2026 MW 2:15pm-3:45pm 
Day 25293 MGMT 503-1 Management Control Aghamolla, Cyrus 1.5 Term 2 3/16/2026 - 4/22/2026 MW 4pm-5:30pm 
Day 25320 MGMT 606-1 Energy Finance Farnsworth, Heber 1.5 Term 2 3/17/2026 - 4/23/2026 TTh 9:45am-11:15am 
Day 25352 MGMT 675-1 Generative AI for Finance Back, Kerry 1.5 Term 2 3/17/2026 - 4/23/2026 TTh 12:30pm-2pm 
Day 25372 MGMT 715-1 Strategic Innovation and Competitive Advantage Fang, Tommy 1.5 Term 2 3/17/2026 - 4/23/2026 TTh 12:30pm-2pm 
Eve 25381 MGMT 732-2 Tech Product Management Massaro, Diana; Wulf, 

Adam 
1.5 Term 2 3/16/2026 - 4/20/2026 M 6:15pm-9:30pm 

Eve 25385 MGMT 742-1 Real Estate Private Equity Chavada, Mehul 1.5 Term 2 3/16/2026 - 4/20/2026 M 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Eve 25391 MGMT 750-1 Operations of Healthcare Systems Tezcan, Tolga 1.5 Term 2 3/16/2026 - 4/20/2026 M 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Eve 25709 MGMT 807-1 Applied Time Series Analysis and Forecasting for Business Hamidieh, Kam 1.5 Term 2 3/16/2026 - 4/20/2026 M 6:15pm-9:30pm 

Eve 25294 MGMT 503-2 Management Control Aghamolla, Cyrus 1.5 Term 2 3/17/2026 - 4/21/2026 T 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Eve 25324 MGMT 611-1 Geopolitics of Energy Krane, James 1.5 Term 2 3/17/2026 - 4/21/2026 T 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Eve 25373 MGMT 720-1 genAI: Strategy and Integration Perley, Kathleen 1.5 Term 2 3/17/2026 - 4/21/2026 T 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Eve 25386 MGMT 743-1 Corporate Treasury and the Capital Markets Schafer, Robert 1.5 Term 2 3/17/2026 - 4/21/2026 T 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Eve 25322 MGMT 606-3 Energy Finance Farnsworth, Heber 1.5 Term 2 3/18/2026 - 4/22/2026 W 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Eve 25367 MGMT 697-2 Strategies for Problem Solving Hemmer, Thomas 1.5 Term 2 3/18/2026 - 4/22/2026 W 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Eve 25384 MGMT 739-1 Energy Transition Investing Pruner, David 1.5 Term 2 3/18/2026 - 4/22/2026 W 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Eve 25405 MGMT 778-2 Customer Experience Management Dholakia, Utpal 1.5 Term 2 3/18/2026 - 4/22/2026 W 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Eve 25434 MGMT 995-2 Introduction to Data Mining for Business Analytics Tezcan, Tolga 1.5 Term 2 3/18/2026 - 4/22/2026 W 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Wkd 25351 MGMT 670-1 Operations Strategy VanHorn, David 1.5 Term 2 3/7 

3/21 
4/4 

4/18 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

1:30pm-6:30pm 
7:30am-12:30pm 
1:30pm-6:30pm 

7:30am-12:30pm 
Wkd 25321 MGMT 606-2 Energy Finance Farnsworth, Heber 1.5 Term 2 3/7 

3/21 
4/4 

4/18 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

7:30am-12:30pm 
1:30pm-6:30pm 

7:30am-12:30pm 
1:30pm-6:30pm 

Wkd 25368 MGMT 697-3 Strategies for Problem Solving Hemmer, Thomas 1.5 Term 2 3/7 
3/21 
4/4 

4/18 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

7:30am-12:30pm 
1:30pm-6:30pm 

7:30am-12:30pm 
1:30pm-6:30pm 
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Hybrid 25329 MGMT 625-2 Design Thinking Ray, Patrick 1.5 Term 2 2/26 
3/7 

3/12 
3/26 
4/4 
4/9 

Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:30pm-8pm 
8am-12:30pm 
6:30pm-8pm 
6:30pm-8pm 

8am-12:30pm 
6:30pm-8pm 

Hybrid 25376 MGMT 721-3 Business Law Butler, Lee Ann 1.5 Term 2 2/26 
3/7 

3/12 
3/26 
4/4 
4/9 

Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:30pm-8pm 
8am-12:30pm 
6:30pm-8pm 
6:30pm-8pm 

8am-12:30pm 
6:30pm-8pm 

Hybrid 25406 MGMT 778-3 Customer Experience Management Dholakia, Utpal 1.5 Term 2 2/26 
3/7 

3/12 
3/26 
4/4 
4/9 

Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:30pm-8pm 
8am-12:30pm 
6:30pm-8pm 
6:30pm-8pm 

8am-12:30pm 
6:30pm-8pm 

Hybrid 25330 MGMT 627-1 Enterprise Acquisition Galindo, Al 1.5 Term 2 2/26 
3/7 

3/12 
3/26 
4/4 
4/9 

Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

8:30pm-10pm 
2pm-6:30pm 

8:30pm-10pm 
8:30pm-10pm 
2pm-6:30pm 

8:30pm-10pm 
EMBA 25407 MGMT 784-1 Power and Influence in Organizations Miles, Jonathan 1.5 Term 2 3/7 

3/21 
4/4 

4/18 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

1:30pm-6pm 
8am-12:30pm 
1:30pm-6pm 

8am-12:30pm 
EMBA 25429 MGMT 961-1 Business Law Stuart, Laurence 1.5 Term 2 3/7 

3/21 
4/4 

4/18 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

8am-12:30pm 
1:30pm-6pm 

8am-12:30pm 
1:30pm-6pm 

25402 MGMT 775-1 Capital Themes in Climate Tech Capuano, Linda; 
Dickerson, Duncan 

1.5  1/31 
2/12 
2/19 
2/26 

Sa 
Th 
Th 
Th 

8am-6pm 
6:15pm-9:30pm 
6:15pm-9:30pm 
6:15pm-9:30pm 

25403 MGMT 776-1 Introduction to Real Estate Industry Donaldson, Edmund; 
Jett, Kenneth 

0.5  2/12 
2/13 

Th 
F 

6:15pm-9:30pm 
8am-6pm 

25327 MGMT 624-1 Entrepreneurship in the Era of Energy Transition Abou-Sayed, Omar 0.75 2/26 
2/28 
4/9 

Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:15pm-9:30pm 
8am-6pm 

6:15pm-9:30pm 
25331 MGMT 628-1 Introduction to User Experience Watkins, Thomas 0.75 3/19 

3/21 
4/2 

Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:15pm-9:30pm 
8am-6pm 

6:15pm-9:30pm 
25334 MGMT 636-1 Leading Healthcare Through Disruptive Transformation Phillips, Robert 0.75  2/12 

2/28 
3/26 

Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:15pm-9:30pm 
8am-6pm 

6:15pm-9:30pm 
25345 MGMT 655-1 Fintech, Cryptocurrencies, and Blockchain: Digital 

Disruption in Finance 
Sanchez, Manolo 0.75 1/15 

1/31 
2/26 

Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:15pm-9:30pm 
8am-6pm 

6:15pm-9:30pm 
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25371 MGMT 706-1 Analytics in Healthcare Antonoff, Michael; Ravi, 0.75  1/15 Th 6:15pm-9:30pm 
Vinod 1/31 Sa 8am-6pm 

2/26 Th 6:15pm-9:30pm 
25394 MGMT 754-1 Real Estate Investments Lab Shah, Nikhil 3 1/22 

2/5 
2/19 
3/19 
4/2 

4/16 

Th 
Th 
Th 
Th 
Th 
Th 

6:15pm-9:30pm 
6:15pm-9:30pm 
6:15pm-9:30pm 
6:15pm-9:30pm 
6:15pm-9:30pm 
6:15pm-9:30pm 

21708 MGMT 740-1 Student Venture Fund: Evaluating Startup Investment 
Opportunities 

TBD 3 UG Full Semester 1/12/2026 - 4/20/2026 M 6:15pm-9:30pm 


