

Schedule	CRN Course & Section	Course Title	Instructor	Credits	Term	Meeting Dates	Meeting Day(s)	Meeting Time
Day	25377 MGMT 725-1	Intellectual Property Strategy for Entrepreneurs: Legal and Strategic Aspects	Toedt, D.C.	1.5	Term 1	1/21/2026 - 3/2/2026	MW	9:45am-11:15am
Day	25328 MGMT 625-1	Design Thinking	Ray, Patrick	1.5	Term 1	1/21/2026 - 3/2/2026	MW	2:15pm-3:45pm
Day	25299 MGMT 541-2	Economic Environment of Business	Farnsworth, Heber	1.5	Term 1	1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026	TTh	8am-9:30am
Day	25379 MGMT 730-1	Applied Strategy and Consulting	VanHorn, David	1.5	Term 1	1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026	TTh	8am-9:30am
Day	25298 MGMT 541-1	Economic Environment of Business	Farnsworth, Heber	1.5	Term 1	1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026	TTh	9:45am-11:15am
Day	25340 MGMT 648-1	Applied Finance	Zhang, David	1.5	Term 1	1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026	TTh	12:30pm-2pm
Day	25409 MGMT 788-2	Corporate Rivalry	Carlin, Bruce	1.5	Term 1	1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026	TTh	12:30pm-2pm
Day	25374 MGMT 721-1	Business Law	Butler, Lee Ann	1.5	Term 1	1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026	TTh	2:15pm-3:45pm
Day	25325 MGMT 619-1	History of Business	Lopez Alonso, Moramay	1.5	Term 1	1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026	TTh	4pm-5:30pm
Day	25350 MGMT 668-1	International Trade and Business Strategy	Schuler, Douglas	1.5	Term 1	1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026	TTh	4pm-5:30pm
Day	25353 MGMT 678-1	Business of Healthcare	Kroger, Edward	1.5	Term 1	1/20/2026 - 2/26/2026	TTh	4pm-5:30pm
Eve	25349 MGMT 660-1	Real Estate Contract Negotiations for Business Professionals	Roffwarg, Aaron	1.5	Term 1	1/26/2026 - 3/2/2026	M	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25365 MGMT 695-1	Value-Based Healthcare	Matuk-Villazon, Omar	1.5	Term 1	1/26/2026 - 3/2/2026	M	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25411 MGMT 788-4	Corporate Rivalry	Carlin, Bruce	1.5	Term 1	1/26/2026 - 3/2/2026	M	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25339 MGMT 646-1	Advanced Corporate Finance	Barry, John	1.5	Term 1	1/20/2026 - 2/24/2026	T	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25415 MGMT 790-1	Frontiers of Corporate Governance	Ramesh, Krishnamoorthy	1.5	Term 1	1/20/2026 - 2/24/2026	Т	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25343 MGMT 652-2	Mergers and Acquisitions	Grullon, Gustavo	1.5	Term 1	1/21/2026 - 2/25/2026	W	6:15pm-9:30pm
Wkd	25400 MGMT 774-1	Leading Through Collaboration	van Knippenberg, Daniel	1.5	Term 1	1/10	Sa	7:30am-12:30pm
						1/24	Sa	1:30pm-6:30pm
						2/7	Sa	1:30pm-6:30pm
						2/21	Sa	7:30am-12:30pm
Hybrid	25410 MGMT 788-3	Corporate Rivalry	Carlin, Bruce	1.5	Term 1	1/6	T	6:30pm-8pm
						1/10	Sa	2pm-6:30pm
						1/15	Th	6:30pm-8pm
						1/29	Th	6:30pm-8pm
						2/7	Sa	8am-12:30pm
						2/12	Th	6:30pm-8pm
Hybrid	25428 MGMT 927-1	Entrepreneurial Pathways: An Introduction to	Galindo, Al	1.5	Term 1	1/6	T	6:30pm-8pm
•		Entrepreneurship				1/10	Sa	2pm-6:30pm
						1/15	Th	6:30pm-8pm
						1/29	Th	6:30pm-8pm
						2/7	Sa	8am-12:30pm
						2/12	Th	6:30pm-8pm
EMBA	25401 MGMT 774-2	Leading Through Collaboration	van Knippenberg, Daniel	1.5	Term 1	1/10	Sa	1:30pm-6pm
		3 ····				1/24	Sa	8am-12:30pm
						2/7	Sa	8am-12:30pm
						2/21	Sa	1:30pm-6pm
Eve	25338 MGMT 643-1	Equity Analysis Practicum: The Wright Fund	Farnsworth, Heber	3	Term 1-2	1/26/2026 - 3/2/2026	M	6:15pm-9:30pm
	_55556111 045 1	======================================	. 2.1.51.51.61, 116.661	<del>-</del>		3/16/2026 - 4/20/2026	•••	3.25p 3.30p.11
Eve	25346 MGMT 656-1	Energy Derivatives	Kaminski, Vincent	3	Term 1-2	1/21/2026 - 2/25/2026	W	6:15pm-9:30pm
		0, =		-		,,,,,,		2 p 3.00 p



Schedule	CRN Course & Section	Course Title	Instructor	Credits	Term	Meeting Dates	Meeting Day(s)	Meeting Time
Hybrid		Financial Statement Analysis	Lansford, Benjamin	3	Term 1-2	1/6	T	8:30pm-10pm
						1/10	Sa	8am-12:30pm
						1/15	Th	8:30pm-10pm
						1/29	Th	8:30pm-10pm
						2/7	Sa	2pm-6:30pm
						2/12	Th	8:30pm-10pm
						2/26	Th	8:30pm-10pm
						3/7	Sa	2pm-6:30pm
						3/12	Th	8:30pm-10pm
						3/26	Th	8:30pm-10pm
						4/4	Sa	2pm-6:30pm
						4/9	Th	8:30pm-10pm
Day	25335 MGMT 637-1	Dilemmas in Founding New Ventures	Zarinfar, Rassul	1.5	Term 2	3/16/2026 - 4/22/2026	MW	9:45am-11:15am
Day	25404 MGMT 778-1	Customer Experience Management	Dholakia, Utpal	1.5	Term 2	3/16/2026 - 4/22/2026	MW	2:15pm-3:45pm
Day	25433 MGMT 995-1	Introduction to Data Mining for Business Analytics	Tezcan, Tolga	1.5	Term 2	3/16/2026 - 4/22/2026	MW	2:15pm-3:45pm
Day	25293 MGMT 503-1	Management Control	Aghamolla, Cyrus	1.5	Term 2	3/16/2026 - 4/22/2026	MW	4pm-5:30pm
Day	25320 MGMT 606-1	Energy Finance	Farnsworth, Heber	1.5	Term 2	3/17/2026 - 4/23/2026	TTh	9:45am-11:15am
Day	25352 MGMT 675-1	Generative AI for Finance	Back, Kerry	1.5	Term 2	3/17/2026 - 4/23/2026	TTh	12:30pm-2pm
Day	25372 MGMT 715-1	Strategic Innovation and Competitive Advantage	Fang, Tommy	1.5	Term 2	3/17/2026 - 4/23/2026	TTh	12:30pm-2pm
Eve	25381 MGMT 732-2	Tech Product Management	Massaro, Diana; Wulf, Adam	1.5	Term 2	3/16/2026 - 4/20/2026	М	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25385 MGMT 742-1	Real Estate Private Equity	Chavada, Mehul	1.5	Term 2	3/16/2026 - 4/20/2026	М	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25391 MGMT 750-1	Operations of Healthcare Systems	Tezcan, Tolga	1.5	Term 2	3/16/2026 - 4/20/2026	М	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25709 MGMT 807-1	Applied Time Series Analysis and Forecasting for Business	Hamidieh, Kam	1.5	Term 2	3/16/2026 - 4/20/2026	М	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25294 MGMT 503-2	Management Control	Aghamolla, Cyrus	1.5	Term 2	3/17/2026 - 4/21/2026	T	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25324 MGMT 611-1	Geopolitics of Energy	Krane, James	1.5	Term 2	3/17/2026 - 4/21/2026	Т	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25373 MGMT 720-1	genAI: Strategy and Integration	Perley, Kathleen	1.5	Term 2	3/17/2026 - 4/21/2026	T	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25386 MGMT 743-1	Corporate Treasury and the Capital Markets	Schafer, Robert	1.5	Term 2	3/17/2026 - 4/21/2026	T	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25322 MGMT 606-3	Energy Finance	Farnsworth, Heber	1.5	Term 2	3/18/2026 - 4/22/2026	W	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25367 MGMT 697-2	Strategies for Problem Solving	Hemmer, Thomas	1.5	Term 2	3/18/2026 - 4/22/2026	W	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25384 MGMT 739-1	Energy Transition Investing	Pruner, David	1.5	Term 2	3/18/2026 - 4/22/2026	W	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25405 MGMT 778-2	Customer Experience Management	Dholakia, Utpal	1.5	Term 2	3/18/2026 - 4/22/2026	W	6:15pm-9:30pm
Eve	25434 MGMT 995-2	Introduction to Data Mining for Business Analytics	Tezcan, Tolga	1.5	Term 2	3/18/2026 - 4/22/2026	W	6:15pm-9:30pm
Wkd	25351 MGMT 670-1	Operations Strategy	VanHorn, David	1.5	Term 2	3/7	Sa	1:30pm-6:30pm
						3/21	Sa	7:30am-12:30pm
						4/4	Sa	1:30pm-6:30pm
						4/18	Sa	7:30am-12:30pm
Wkd	25321 MGMT 606-2	Energy Finance	Farnsworth, Heber	1.5	Term 2	3/7	Sa	7:30am-12:30pm
						3/21	Sa	1:30pm-6:30pm
						4/4	Sa	7:30am-12:30pm
						4/18	Sa	1:30pm-6:30pm
Wkd	25368 MGMT 697-3	Strategies for Problem Solving	Hemmer, Thomas	1.5	Term 2	3/7	Sa	7:30am-12:30pm
						3/21	Sa	1:30pm-6:30pm
						4/4	Sa	7:30am-12:30pm
						4/18	Sa	1:30pm-6:30pm



Schedule	CRN	Course & Section	Course Title	Instructor	Credits	Term	Meeting Dates	Meeting Day(s)	Meeting Time
Hybrid	25329	MGMT 625-2	Design Thinking	Ray, Patrick	1.5	Term 2	2/26	Th	6:30pm-8pm
							3/7	Sa	8am-12:30pm
							3/12	Th	6:30pm-8pm
							3/26	Th	6:30pm-8pm
							4/4	Sa	8am-12:30pm
							4/9	Th	6:30pm-8pm
Hybrid	25376	MGMT 721-3	Business Law	Butler, Lee Ann	1.5	Term 2	2/26	Th	6:30pm-8pm
							3/7	Sa	8am-12:30pm
							3/12	Th	6:30pm-8pm
							3/26	Th	6:30pm-8pm
							4/4	Sa	8am-12:30pm
							4/9	Th	6:30pm-8pm
Hybrid	25406	MGMT 778-3	Customer Experience Management	Dholakia, Utpal	1.5	Term 2	2/26	Th	6:30pm-8pm
,							3/7	Sa	8am-12:30pm
							3/12	Th	6:30pm-8pm
							3/26	Th	6:30pm-8pm
							4/4	Sa	8am-12:30pm
							4/9	Th	6:30pm-8pm
Hybrid	25330	MGMT 627-1	Enterprise Acquisition	Galindo, Al	1.5	Term 2	2/26	Th	8:30pm-10pm
11,0110	23330	10101111 027 1	Enterprise requisition	Gairrao, 711	1.3	1011112	3/7	Sa	2pm-6:30pm
							3/12	Th	8:30pm-10pm
							3/26	Th	8:30pm-10pm
							4/4	Sa	2pm-6:30pm
							4/9	Th	8:30pm-10pm
EMBA	25407	MCMT 794 1	Power and Influence in Organizations	Miles, Jonathan	1.5	Term 2	3/7	Sa	1:30pm-6pm
LIVIDA	23407	WIGIVIT 784-1	rower and influence in Organizations	ivilles, Johathan	1.5	Terrii 2	3/21	Sa	8am-12:30pm
								Sa	-
							4/4 4/18	Sa	1:30pm-6pm
EMBA	25420	MGMT 961-1	Purinass Law	Stuart, Laurence	1.5	Term 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Sa	8am-12:30pm
EIVIBA	25429	MIGINII 301-1	Business Law	Stuart, Laurence	1.5	rerm z	3/7 3/21	Sa Sa	8am-12:30pm
							·		1:30pm-6pm
							4/4	Sa	8am-12:30pm
	25 402	NACNAT 775 4	Constant Theorems in Climanta Took	Canada Linda	4.5		4/18	Sa	1:30pm-6pm
	25402	MIGINII //5-1	Capital Themes in Climate Tech	Capuano, Linda;	1.5		1/31	Sa	8am-6pm
				Dickerson, Duncan			2/12	Th 	6:15pm-9:30pm
							2/19	Th —:	6:15pm-9:30pm
				- 11 -1 1			2/26	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
	25403	MGM1 //6-1	Introduction to Real Estate Industry	Donaldson, Edmund;	0.5		2/12	Th -	6:15pm-9:30pm
				Jett, Kenneth			2/13	F	8am-6pm
	25327	MGMT 624-1	Entrepreneurship in the Era of Energy Transition	Abou-Sayed, Omar	0.75		2/26	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
							2/28	Sa	8am-6pm
							4/9	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
	25331	MGMT 628-1	Introduction to User Experience	Watkins, Thomas	0.75		3/19	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
							3/21	Sa	8am-6pm
							4/2	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
	25334	MGMT 636-1	Leading Healthcare Through Disruptive Transformation	Phillips, Robert	0.75		2/12	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
							2/28	Sa	8am-6pm
							3/26	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
	25345	MGMT 655-1	Fintech, Cryptocurrencies, and Blockchain: Digital	Sanchez, Manolo	0.75		1/15	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
			Disruption in Finance				1/31	Sa	8am-6pm
							2/26	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm



Schedule	CRN	Course & Section	Course Title	Instructor	Credits	Term	Meeting Dates	Meeting Day(s)	Meeting Time
	2537:	L MGMT 706-1	Analytics in Healthcare	Antonoff, Michael; Ravi,	0.75		1/15	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
				Vinod			1/31	Sa	8am-6pm
							2/26	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
	2539	1 MGMT 754-1	Real Estate Investments Lab	Shah, Nikhil	3		1/22	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
							2/5	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
							2/19	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
							3/19	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
							4/2	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
							4/16	Th	6:15pm-9:30pm
	2170	3 MGMT 740-1	6 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TBD	3	UG Full Semester	1/12/2026 - 4/20/2026	M	6:15pm-9:30pm
			Opportunities						